COVANTA HILLSBOROUGH INC.
OPERATIONS STATISTICS - Steam Report
for Month of Alﬁ;ust-2010

TG-2 Throttle
Date Unit No. 1 Unit No. 2 Unit No. 3 Unit No. 4 Flow Total
RO e ] B : ok i
1-Aug 2,236 2,240 1,914 3,974 4,000 10,364
2-Aug 2,156 2,282 2,090 4,003 4,000 10,531
3-Aug 1,763 2,328 2,240 4,102 3,900 10,433
4-Aug 0 2,360 2,332 3,927 3,800 8,619
5-Aug 0 2,384 2,356 4,169 3,800 8,909
6-Aug 0 2,364 2,330 4135 4,300 8,829
7-Aug 0 2,341 2,342 4,044 4,000 8,727
8-Aug 0 2,348 2,325 4,133 3,900 8,806
9-Aug 0 2,357 2,303 4,129 4,200 8,789
10-Aug 0 2,336 2,309 4,130 4,100 8,775
11-Aug 0 2,364 2,321 4,102 3,900 8,787
12-Aug 0 2,351 2,303 4,054 3,900 8,708
13-Aug 2,248 2,304 2,268 4,038 4,000 10,858
14-Aug 2,304 2,289 2,271 4,031 3,900 10,895
15-Aug 2,269 2,257 2,293 4,089 4,000 10,908
16-Aug 2,268 2,302 2,263 4,045 4,000 10,878
17-Aug 2,267 2,287 2,246 4,022 3,800 10,822
18-Aug 2,262 2,257 2,154 4,027 3,800 10,700
19-Aug 2,128 2,166 2,124 3,858 3,500 10,276
20-Aug Fri 2,075 2,048 2,069 3,823 3,800 10,015
21-Aug Sat 2,157 1,512 2,186 3,818 3,700 9,673
22-Aug Sun 2,245 0 2,288 4,095 4,200 8,628
23-Aug Mon 2,242 0 2,272 3,007 3,700 8,421
24-Aug  Tue 2,242 0 2,239 3,741 3,600 B,222
25-Aug Wed 2,224 0 2,236 3,803 3,600 8,363
26-Aug Thu 2,255 0 2,23 3,994 4,010 8,480
27-Aug  Fri 2,254 0 2,257 4,021 3,890 8,532
2B-Aug Sat 2,243 0 2,252 4,009 3,900 8,504
28-Aug Sun 2,214 4 2,191 4,029 3,600 8,438
30-Aug  Mon 2,065 0 2,154 3,836 3,600 8,055
31-Aug  Tue 2,051 260 2,090 3,741 3,900 8,142
Monthiy Total 48,168 47,741 69,249 123,929 120,500 289,087
Calendar YTD 474,351 474,078 463,652 926,229 2,338,309
Contract YTD 862,452 666,100 655,724 1,261,136 3,245,412

Printed: 9/15/2010 - 10:33 AM



COVANTA HILLSBORQUGH INC.
OPERATIONS STATISTICS - Tonnage Report
for Month of August-2010

Est'd Assumed
Refuse Est'd Daily Ib of stm
Refuse |Received - Pit Refuse Non- per Ib of
Date Received | Non Proc | Non Proc | Inventory | Processed Ash Ferrous | Ferrous fuel
31-Jul _sat [aigminisinine el bt ] 4,357
1-Aug Sun 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,830 1,671.6 . . . .
2-Aug Mon { 1,983.53 1,983.53 0.00 3418 1,698.5 356.18 44 .16 0.00 3.10
3-Aug Tue | 1,889.19 | 1,889.19 0.00 4,119 1,682.7 529.18 23.67 0.00 3.10
4-Aug Wed | 1,933.94 1,933.94 0.00 4,183 1,390.2 563.85 58.00 0.00 3.10
5-Aug Thu | 1,863.31 1,863.31 0.00 4,484 1,436.9 425.03 55.71 0.00 3.10
8-Aug Fri 1,519.96 1,519.96 0.00 4,558 1,424.0 451.00 21.55 0.00 3.10
7-Aug Sal 1,159.96 1,159.96 0.00 4,293 1,407.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
8-Aug Sun 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,904 1.420.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
9-Aug Mon | 2,140.87 2,140.87 0.00 3,927 1417.6 480.19 38.79 0.00 3.10
10-Aug Tue | 2,014.49 | 2,014.49 0.00 4,612 1,415.3 553.38 42.85 0.00 3.10
11-Aug Wed | 1,916.81 1,8186.81 0.00 4,850 1.417.3 227.25 0.00 0.00 3.10
12-Aug Thu | 1,660.43 1,660.43 0.00 4,850 1,404.5 460.32 0.00 0.00 3.10
13-Aug  Fri 1,646.53 1,646.53 0.00 4,768 1,751.3 523.06 38.09 0.00 3.10
14-Aug Sal 1,006.79 1,008.79 0.00 4,357 1,757.3 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
15-Aug Sun 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,658 1,758.4 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
16-Aug Mon | 2,149.98 2,149.98 0.00 3,315 1,754.5 675.46 58.64 G.00 3.10
17-Aug Tue | 2,119.96 2,119.96 0.00 3,745 1,745.5 589.94 91.10 23.09 3.10
18-Aug Wed | 1,653.79 1,653.79 0.00 3,662 1,725.8 567.19 60.80 0.00 3.10
19-Aug Thu | 1,863.20 1,863.20 0.00 4,165 1,657.4 503.77 65.64 0.00 3.10
20-Aug  Fr 1,546.83 1,546.83 0.00 4,357 1,615.3 352.87 62.50 0.00 3.10
21-Aug Sat 963.64 963.64 0.00 3,991 1,560.2 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
22-Aug Sun 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,845 1,391.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
23-Aug Mon | 2,359.47 | 2,359.47 0.00 3,936 1,358.2 483.30 55.51 0.00 3.10
24-Aug Tue | 2,192.29 2,192.29 0.00 4,285 1,326.1 521.60 58.42 0.00 3.10
25-Aug Wwed | 2,146.25 | 2,146.25 0.00 4,631 1,348.9 483.53 20.82 0.00 3.10
28-Aug Thu | 1,649.64 1,649.64 0.00 4,886 1,367.7 468.52 59.07 0.00 3.10
27-Aug Fri | 1,897.07 | 1,897.07 0.00 5,224 1,376.1 348.21 21.61 0.00 3.10
28-Aug Sat 866.04 866.04 0.00 4,704 1,371.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
29-Aug Sun 0.00 0.00 0.00 3516 1,361.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
30-Aug Mon | 2,200.87 | 2,200.87 0.00 4,220 1,299.2 550.56 91.94 23.47 3.10
3-Aug Tue | 2,309.78 | 2309.78 0.00 5,462 1,313.2 552.20 43.39 6.00 3.10
o tat] g7y s 10.686.59 | 1,012.26 | 46.56
Monthly Total | 46,654.62 | 46,654.62 0.00 = = o 3.17
45.549.6 o Of refuse
! 23.4% 2.2% 0.10%
Calendar YTD |361,313.58) 361,280.54| 33.04 362,476.5 | 86,664.68 | 7,897.11 441.91 3.23
Contract YTD |502,489.56 502,441.27| 48,29 500,678.3 | 121,930.59| 11,389.06 | 441.91 3.24

Printed: 9/15/2010 - 10:33 AM
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